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TRIBUL MASTERCARD GP S.MARINO E RIVIERA DI RIMINI

Results and timing service provided by 

4226 m.

World Circuit Marco Sim

MotoGP™

World Championship Classification 30

MARQUEZ Marc SPA 199 13 - 25 20 - 10 20 16 25 25 20 - 251
DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 199 20 - 10 11 13 25 25 11 8 10 25 25 162 0 0
VIÑALES Maverick SPA 183 25 25 - 10 25 20 6 - 13 16 10 20 133 16 16
ROSSI Valentino ITA 157 16 20 20 6 - 13 8 25 11 13 9 16 -4 42 26
PEDROSA Dani SPA 150 11 - 16 25 16 - 16 3 16 20 16 9 25 49 7
ZARCO Johann FRA 110 - 11 11 13 20 9 11 2 7 4 11 10 16 89 40
PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 95 - 9 8 9 - 16 - 20 4 9 - - 207 104 15
CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 92 - 16 13 - 11 - 5 13 6 11 1 13 38 107 3
LORENZO Jorge SPA 90 5 - 7 16 10 8 13 1 5 1 13 11 -9 109 2
FOLGER Jonas GER 84 6 10 5 8 9 3 10 - 20 6 - - 710 115 6
BAUTISTA Alvaro SPA 62 - 13 1 - - 11 9 - 10 - 8 6 411 137 22
REDDING Scott GBR 54 9 8 4 5 - 4 3 - 0 0 4 8 912 145 8
MILLER Jack AUS 53 8 7 6 - 8 1 - 10 1 2 - 0 1013 146 1
ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 43 10 - 0 7 - - - 6 9 8 3 - -14 156 10
BAZ Loris FRA 39 4 5 - 3 7 0 4 8 0 - 7 1 015 160 4
IANNONE Andrea ITA 33 - 0 9 - 6 6 0 7 - 0 5 - -16 166 6
ESPARGARO Pol SPA 31 0 2 - - 4 - 0 5 3 7 - 5 517 168 2
ABRAHAM Karel CZE 28 2 6 - 1 - 0 2 9 0 3 2 3 018 171 3
RINS Alex SPA 27 7 - - - - - - 0 0 5 0 7 819 172 1
RABAT Tito SPA 27 1 4 3 - 5 5 1 4 0 0 0 4 -20 172 0
BARBERA Hector SPA 23 3 3 2 4 - 2 7 0 - 0 0 2 -21 176 4
PIRRO Michele ITA 18 - - - - - 7 - - - - - - 1122 181 5
SMITH Bradley GBR 14 0 1 0 2 3 0 - - 2 - 0 0 623 185 4
KALLIO Mika FIN 6 - - - - - - - - 0 - 6 - -24 193 8
LOWES Sam GBR 2 0 - - 0 2 0 0 - - 0 0 - -25 197 4
GUINTOLI Sylvain FRA 1 - - - - 1 0 0 - - - - - -26 198 1
TSUDA Takuya JPN 0 - - - 0 - - - - - - - - -27 199 1
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QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

HONDA 2491 13 16 25 25 16 10 20 16 25 25 20 13 25

YAMAHA 2442 25 25 20 13 25 20 11 25 20 16 11 20 135 5
DUCATI 2323 20 13 10 16 13 25 25 20 10 10 25 25 2017 12
SUZUKI 604 7 - 9 - 6 6 - 7 - 5 5 7 8189 172
APRILIA 455 10 - - 7 2 - - 6 9 8 3 - -204 15
KTM 406 - 2 - 2 4 - - 5 3 7 6 5 6209 5

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

REPSOL HONDA TEAM 3491 24 - 41 45 16 10 36 19 41 45 36 9 27

MOVISTAR YAMAHA MOTOGP 3402 41 45 20 16 25 33 14 25 24 29 19 36 139 9
DUCATI TEAM 2893 25 - 17 27 23 33 38 12 13 11 38 36 1660 51
MONSTER YAMAHA TECH 3 1944 6 21 16 21 29 12 21 2 27 10 11 10 8155 95
OCTO PRAMAC RACING 1495 9 17 12 14 - 20 3 20 4 9 4 8 29200 45
LCR HONDA 926 - 16 13 - 11 - 5 13 6 11 1 13 3257 57
PULL&BEAR ASPAR TEAM 907 2 19 1 1 - 11 11 9 10 3 10 9 4259 2
EG 0,0 MARC VDS 808 9 11 9 - 13 6 1 14 1 2 - 4 10269 10
REALE AVINTIA RACING 629 7 8 2 7 7 2 11 8 - - 7 3 -287 18
TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR 6110 7 - 9 - 7 6 - 7 - 5 5 7 8288 1
APRILIA RACING TEAM GRESI 4511 10 - - 7 2 - - 6 9 8 3 - -304 16
RED BULL KTM FACTORY RA 4512 - 3 - 2 7 - - 5 5 7 - 5 11304 0
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